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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Virag6018
San Mateo

9.450 9.300 9.7509.450 37.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tashi Vasudeva6073
West Valley

9.400 9.250 9.5259.000 37.175
2T 4 6 2 2 

2 

Sofia Penttila6057
CSC - Cambrianna

9.150 9.175 9.3759.325 37.025
10T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Sophia Ricupero6058
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 9.225 9.3008.800 36.725
2T 5 8 4 4 

4 

Jacqueline Rocha6038
Clovis

9.325 8.900 9.2509.100 36.575
6 8 3T 5T 5 

5 

Natalie Hata6003
CSC - Race

9.400 9.325 9.2258.300 36.250
2T 2 15 7 6 

6 

Grace Studer6010
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.850 9.2508.925 36.175
10T 10 7 5T 7 

7 

Maya Fahlberg6004
CSC - Race

9.225 9.375 8.4509.100 36.150
8 1 3T 17 8 

8 

Julia Cornelison6037
Clovis

9.025 8.675 9.1759.100 35.975
15 13 3T 8 9 

9 

Mirabelle Smith6056
CSC - Cambrianna

9.100 9.100 9.0008.725 35.925
13T 7 9 10T 10 

10 

Zoe Leonardo6002
Bay Island

9.350 8.800 8.7508.650 35.550
5 11 10T 13 11 

11 

Marleigh Amick6049
TEC

9.200 8.725 9.0758.525 35.525
9 12 12 9 12 

12 

Sara Morishige6001
Bay Island

9.250 8.875 8.6508.450 35.225
7 9 13 15T 13 

13 

Georgia Lodwick6051
TEC

9.100 8.350 8.8758.325 34.650
13T 15 14 12 14 

14 

Tilde Borgklint6043
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.400 9.0008.025 34.575
10T 14 16 10T 15 

15 

Kensington Steck6009
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 7.825 8.7008.650 33.850
17 16 10T 14 16 

16 

Holly Murray6065
Lee's United

8.800 5.850 8.6507.550 30.850
16 17 17 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Ashjian6036
V-Force 

9.500 9.450 9.5509.200 37.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cynthia Reyes6013
MBGA

9.375 8.975 9.3759.350 37.075
2 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Amanda Der6025
Gold Star

9.225 9.350 9.3509.050 36.975
9 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Anika Wahi6028
Gold Star

9.250 9.400 9.0758.775 36.500
8 2 8 13 4T

4T

Eleanor Wilder6024
Central Coast

9.100 9.275 9.1259.000 36.500
12T 4 5 10 4T

4T

Annalyce Upton6019
Apex

9.275 8.800 9.3009.050 36.425
6T 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Manasa Thumu6015
Pacific West

9.275 9.075 9.0508.750 36.150
6T 5 9T 14T 7 

7 

Maison Johnson6060
Elite

9.300 8.700 9.3758.750 36.125
3T 10 9T 3T 8 

8 

Samantha Nies6007
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.600 9.2008.975 35.975
10T 11T 6 8 9 

9 

Jayden Berry6050
TEC

9.300 8.600 9.1008.875 35.875
3T 11T 7 11T 10 

10 

Hailey Gunn6031
Gymnastics Beat

9.300 8.775 9.1008.375 35.550
3T 8T 12 11T 11 

11 

Emma Kirker6053
Thrive

9.100 8.775 9.4508.125 35.450
12T 8T 13 2 12 

12 

Kassandra Maldonado6035
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 8.375 9.2257.950 34.750
10T 13 14 7 13 

13 

Ruby Swan6070
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.300 9.1757.775 34.150
16 14 15 9 14 

14 

Madeleine King6045
Menlo Sparks

9.000 7.275 8.8758.400 33.550
15 16 11 16 15 

15 

Linnea Shockey6046
Menlo Sparks

9.025 7.700 9.0507.400 33.175
14 15 16 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Lawrence6020
Bayshore Elite

9.475 9.400 9.8759.525 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Jarvis6059
Elite

9.400 9.200 9.5509.450 37.600
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Giulia Kossev6027
Gold Star

9.375 9.225 9.3009.100 37.000
3 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Simon6041
Menlo Sparks

9.250 9.000 9.2009.175 36.625
6 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Josie Church6062
Elite

9.225 9.250 9.3758.175 36.025
7 2 12T 3 5 

5 

Cricket Pera6052
Thrive

9.300 8.825 9.2258.500 35.850
5 8 10 6 6 

6 

Ivy Duston6030
Gymnastics Beat

9.350 8.675 8.9758.700 35.700
4 11 6 13 7 

7 

Sofie Krivobok6040
Clovis

9.075 8.925 9.3008.250 35.550
12 7 11 4T 8T

8T

Sofia Engelberg6039
Clovis

9.175 8.475 9.0258.875 35.550
9 15T 5 12 8T

8T

Danna Mosarah6006
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.525 9.1758.550 35.450
8 13T 8 10 10 

10 

Liliana Sunga6014
Ohana

8.925 8.525 9.2008.675 35.325
18 13T 7 7T 11 

11 

Julia Edgington6023
Central Coast

9.050 9.050 9.0758.125 35.300
13 5 15 11 12 

12 

Jenna Long6033
USA Sports-Hollister

9.125 8.725 8.9008.175 34.925
11 10 12T 15 13 

13 

Jaclyn Van Cleave6064
GymStars-Modesto

8.950 8.350 8.8758.525 34.700
15T 17 9 16 14 

14 

Patricia Ortiz6012
MBGA

9.000 8.475 9.2007.900 34.575
14 15T 16 7T 15 

15 

Gabriella Honda6044
Menlo Sparks

8.950 8.775 8.9257.875 34.525
15T 9 17 14 16 

16 

Kathryn Lucido6034
USA Sports-Hollister

8.950 8.650 8.5507.775 33.925
15T 12 18 18 17 

17 

Sienna Bajada6029
Gymnastics Beat

9.150 7.700 8.8258.150 33.825
10 18 14 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Rapport6055
Twisters

9.300 9.450 9.3259.175 37.250
7T 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Anne-Louise Orlando6072
West Valley

9.350 9.400 9.2509.150 37.150
3T 2T 5 9 2 

2 

Natalie Chin6026
Gold Star

9.075 9.275 9.4009.250 37.000
12T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Sanchez-Gould6061
Elite

9.500 9.000 9.3509.100 36.950
1 8 6 4 4 

4 

Grace Shelley6054
Thrive

9.350 9.400 9.4008.350 36.500
3T 2T 13T 2T 5 

5 

Alyson Schneider6008
Gymnastics Unltd

9.350 8.725 9.3009.025 36.400
3T 11 8 7T 6 

6 

Lauren Daigre6005
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 9.025 9.1759.325 36.350
16 6T 2 11 7T

7T

Jasmine Barragan6071
Tumble Time-Merced

9.050 9.125 9.3008.875 36.350
14 5 10 7T 7T

7T

Joy Tanner6016
Rising Star

9.275 8.775 9.3258.925 36.300
9 10 9 5T 9 

9 

Hailey Evans6011
MBGA

9.325 8.125 9.4509.350 36.250
6 16 1 1 10 

10 

Wylie Buzzard6066
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.625 9.1508.775 35.775
10T 12T 11 12 11 

11 

Peyton Higgs6068
Santa Cruz

8.875 8.625 9.0508.575 35.125
15 12T 12 14 12 

12 

Claire Harman6021
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.025 8.1759.050 35.000
17 6T 7 17 13 

13 

Adrienne Kwok6042
Menlo Sparks

9.075 8.925 8.9757.875 34.850
12T 9 15 15 14 

14 

Ryken Valencia6032
Gymnastics Beat

9.300 8.525 9.2257.750 34.800
7T 14 16 10 15 

15 

Alexis Hadinger6067
Santa Cruz

9.225 7.850 9.1008.350 34.525
10T 17 13T 13 16 

16 

Madison Torres6063
Elite

9.475 8.450 8.8507.400 34.175
2 15 17 16 17 

17 

Naia Skogerson6069
Santa Cruz

0.000 7.600 7.9750.000 15.575
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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